Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
05-2023_REV5
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
OIL DIPSTICK THERMOCOUPLE PROBE ASSEMBLY
Ruggedized Oil Temperature Probe
FEATURES
• Type J, K, or T thermocouple

m
)
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE
ODTC-012-36-IN-K-MP:  12 inch long cable, 36 inch sheath, Inconel sheath, Type K thermocouple, Male mini-plug connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
05-2023_REV5
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
OIL DIPSTICK THERMOCOUPLE PROBE ASSEMBLY
Ruggedized Oil Temperature Probe
Ø: 0.29 inches (7.4 mm) Ø: 0.36 inches (9.1 mm)
Ø: 0.40 inches (10.1 mm)
For Tubes of 0.29 inch and larger ID
p/n:  ODTC-.125-B3-.290-ST
For Tubes of 0.36 inch and larger ID
p/n:  ODTC-.125-B2-.355-ST
For Tubes of 0.40 inch and larger ID
p/n:  ODTC-.125-B1-.406-ST
1
.6
5
 in